C - 8
www.boteco.it    -  © All right reserved  -  BOTECO ®
Any unathorized reproduction is strictly forbidden
45°
D
dv
d
c
m
H
R
d2 d1
h
d3
dl
L
Q
h3
Q
2
PA6
+GF
UL94
HB
+135°
-25°
C970
F Art. D H h d m c d3 h3 R d2 Q2 dl L Dm d1H11 Q q g
J C970100.TP0501P 100 39 34 30 18,5 20,5 16 10 20 M6 A.R. 20 56 16 05 24 252
J C970125.TP0501P 125 44 37 36 20 24 26 13 22÷25 M6 A.R. 21 65 18 05 24 410
J C970150.TD0801P 150 54 44 38 25 29 26 12 25÷28 M8 A.R. 21 65 22 08 32 636
J C970175.TD0801P 173 57 47 40 25,5 31,5 26 15 26÷36 M8 A.R. 23 76 22 08 32 812
J C970200.TD0801P 202 59 49 44 24 35 27 13 28÷42 M8 A.R. 25 86 28 08 36 1040
J C970250.TD0801P 249 68 58 59 29 39 36 22 36÷50 M8 A.R. 25 86 28 08 36 1590
F Art. D H h d m c d3 h3 R d2 Q2 dl L Dm d1H7 Q q g
L C970100.TD..01PZB 100 39 34 30 18,5 20,5 16 10 20 M6 A.R. 20 56 16 A.R. 24 252
L C970125.TD..01PZB 125 44 37 36 20 24 26 13 22÷25 M6 A.R. 21 65 18 A.R. 24 410
L C970150.TD..01PZB 150 54 44 38 25 29 26 12 25÷28 M8 A.R. 21 65 22 A.R. 32 636
L C970175.TD..01PZB 173 57 47 40 25,5 31,5 26 15 26÷36 M8 A.R. 23 76 22 A.R. 32 812
L C970200.TD..01PZB 202 59 49 44 24 35 27 13 28÷42 M8 A.R. 25 86 28 A.R. 36 1040
L C970250.TD..01PZB 249 68 58 59 29 39 36 22 36÷50 M8 A.R. 25 86 28 A.R. 36 1590
Presumable presence in the stock in %
 ( F )  90%( J )  40%( K )  5%( L )
ver. CUK.02-0912
C - SOLID CONTROL